

BID TABULATION FORM

DATE:		3/3/2023			Nickelston Fence Company, Inc. 1080 Fence Road PO Box 80 Lawsonville, NC 27022		South Mountain Land Works, LLC 7398 Corn hill Road Connelly Springs, NC 28612 * Irregular bid - Pages missing from the proposal.		Xtreme Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 689 Troutman, NC 28166	
CONTRACT #:		D7POC413								
TIP#:		NA								
WBS #:		7.100111 & 7.100131								
COUNTY:		Alamance								
DESCRIPTION:		Installation and Maintenance of Highway Fencing as needed at var. locations on state maintained roads								
Line #	Section	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
10	866	Woven Wire Fence, 48" Fabric.	1000	LFT	\$ 18.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00
20	866	4" Timber Fence Post, 7.5' Long	50	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
30	866	5" Timber Fence post, 8' Long	10	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
40	SP	Barbed Wire	500	LFT	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
50	866	Chain Link Fence, 48" Fabric	200	LFT	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
60	866	Chain Link Fence, 60" Fabric	100	LFT	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00
70	866	Chain Link Fence, 72" Fabric	50	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,100.00
80	866	Metal Line Post for 48" Chain Link Fence	25	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
90	866	Metal Terminal Post for 48" Chain Link Fence	5	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00
100	866	Metal Line Post for 60" Chain Link Fence	25	EA	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00
110	866	Metal Terminal Post for 60" Chain Link Fence	5	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
120	866	Metal Line Post for 72" Chain Link Fence	5	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
130	866	Metal Terminal Post for 72" Chain Link Fence	5	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00
140	SP	Remove and Dispose of Existing Fence Fabric	1300	LFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,900.00
150	SP	Remove and Dispose of Existing Fence Post	150	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00
160	867	Reset 48" Woven Wire Fence	100	LFT	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
170	867	Reset 48" Chain Link Fence	100	LFT	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
180	867	Reset 60" Chain Link Fence	100	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00
190	867	Reset 72" Chain Link Fence	50	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00
200	SP	Workzone Traffic Control Multi Lane	40	HR	\$ 700.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100,000.00
210	SP	Workzone Traffic Control each additional lane of multi lane roadway	20	HR	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
Total Bid Amount						\$ 103,100.00		\$ 147,500.00		\$ 216,850.00

